
Mini Bulk Recycling Contact Matrix 4/3/2013

ORGANIZATION
FIRST 
NAME

LAST 
NAME E-MAIL

PHONE 
NUMBER Recycling Contact Website

1
 Ag Container Recycling 
Council  Ronald  Perkins  rperkins@acrecycle.org  (540) 463-7377  Ron Perkins  www.acrecycle.org/ 

2  Albaugh, Inc.  Greg  Mulhall  gregm@albaughinc.com  (515) 965-5263  Greg Mulhall  www.albaughinc.com 
3  Arysta LifeScience of NA  Bill  Spencer  bill.spencer@arysta.com  (919) 678-4907  Bill Spencer  www.arysta.com 

4
 BASF Agricultural Products 
Group  Scott   Warner  scott.warner@basf.com  (919) 547-2547  Scott Warner  agproducts.basf.us/ 

5  Bayer CropScience  David   Stengl  david.stengl@bayer.com  (919) 549-2134  David Stengl  www.bayercropscience.com 

6  Cheminova  Mark  Hudson  mark.hudson@cheminova.com  (919) 474-6621  Mark Hudson  www.cheminova.com 

7  Chemtura AgroSolutions  Al  Phalen  al.phalen@chemtura.com  (203) 573-2490  Al Phalen  www.chemtura.com 

8
 Container Services 
Network, LLC  Gary  Glickman 

 
gglickman@containersservicesnetwork
.com  (866) 225-6629  Gary Glickman  www.containerservicesnetwork.com/ 

9
 Crop Production Services, 
Inc.  Steve  Wiest  steve.wiest@cpsagu.com  (970) 685-3391  Steve Wiest  www.cpsagu.com/ 

10  Cropland Containers  Brian   Bilyeu brian@croplandcontainers.com  888-422-2767  Brian Bilyeu  www.croplandcontainers.com 
11  CropLife America  (202) 872-3884  www.croplifeamerica.org/ 
12  Dow AgroSciences  Jerry  Britt jbritt@dow.com  (317) 337-4798  Jerry Britt  www.dowagro.com   

13  DuPont  Ehren  Maund Ehren.R.Maund-1@USAdupont.com (302) 999-2835  Ehren Maund  www2.dupont.com 

14  Farmchem Corp.  Justin  Peterson  justin@farmchem.com  (641) 398-2893  Justin Peterson  www.farmchem.com 

15 FDS packaging 
 Chris or 
Brian 

 chris@fdspackinging.com or 
brian@fdspackaging.com 

Chris - (800) 758-
6665. Brian - 708-
280-0433 cell or 
708-597-3794 
ext 222 work  Brian or Chris Evoy  www.fdspackaging.com  

16  FMC Corporation  Michael  Jones  michael.jones@fmc.com  (315) 488-2960  Mike Jones  www.fmc.com/ 
17  Greif Brothers  800-270-5393  www.greif.com 
18  GROWMARK, INC.  Scott  Knight  sknight@growmark.com  309-557-6868  Scott Knight - recycling contact  www.GROWMARK.com 

19  GROWMARK, INC.  Robert   Miller  bmiller@growmark.com  (309) 557-6495 
 Bob Miller - 
Warehousing/distribution  www.GROWMARK.com 

20  GROWMARK, INC.  Jessica  Richards  jrichards@growmark.com  309) 557-6890 
 Jessica Richards - Products, 
containers  www.GROWMARK.com 

21  Helena Chemical Co.  Becky   Roark  roarkr@helenachemical.com   (901) 537-8605  Becky Roark  www.helenachemical.com 

22  IBCNA/Cleantide Container  Larry  Bricco  lbricco@ibcna.com  (248) 877-7201  Larry Bricco  www.returnnetsystem.com 

23  Interstate Ag Plastics  Brad  Bittleston  bbittle@gmail.com  (661) 332-6410  Brad Bittleston  www.interstateagplastics.com/ 

24  J.R. Simplot  Ed  Cranson  Ed.Cranson@simplot.com   (970) 542-0034  Ed Cranson  www.simplot.com/home/index.htm  

25  Mauser USA LLC  Christopher  Lind  Chris.Lind@mausergroup.com  (908) 285-2596  Christopher Lind  www.mausergroup.com 
26  MFA Inc.  Jason  Paris  jparis@mfa-inc.com  (573) 876-5527  Jason Paris  http://www.mfa-inc.com/ 
27  Micro Matic USA  Jeff   Smigiel  jss@micro-matic.com  (818) 812-7682  Jeff Smigiel http://www.industrial.micromatic.com/
28  Monsanto Company  Scott  Volker  scott.c.volker@monsanto.com   (314) 694-5726  Scott Volker  www.monsanto.com 1
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29  Next Day Container, Inc.  Chad  Criswell  chad@nextdaycontainer.com 
 (574) 735-0908 
ext. 26  Chad Criswell  www.nextdaycontainer.com 

30  Nufarm Americas  Clyde  Rittel  clyde.rittel@us.nufarm.com   (708) 205-3429  Clyde Rittel  www.nufarm.com/US/Home 

31  Recycle, Inc.  Jeffrey  Bey  jeffbey@recycleinc.net 
 908-765-2200 
ext. 204  Jeff Bey  www.recycleinc.net 

32  Rosen's, Inc.  Doug  Brown  dbrown@riw2000.com   (816) 885-0999 

33  Schuetz Container  Brian  Clark  brian.clark@schuetz.net     (908) 296-1864 

 Dietrich Jander/Brian Clark - 
Dietrich.jander@schuetz.net or 
905-526-6161 ext. 1132  www.Schuetz.net 

34  Sho-Pac LLC  Jane   Bené  jane@sho-pac.com      314-229-1929  Jane Bené www.sho-pac.com  

35  Snyder Industries  Troy  Lauver  tlauver@snydernet.com   (402) 465-1278 

 Troy – 402-465-1278. We refer 
ag pesticide containers to 
Farmchem for recycling – Justin 
Peterson. www.snydernet.com  

36
 Syngenta Crop Protection, 
Inc.  Scott  Birchfield  scott.birchfield@syngenta.com  (336) 632-6128 

 Scott Birchfield  (Back-up - Jim 
Jenkins - 515-710-1160)  www.syngentacropprotection.com/ 

37  Taylor-Cain Corporation  Steve  Cain  steve@taylor-cain.com   (800) 846-2246  Steve Taylor  www.taylor-cain.com 
38  Tenkoz  Mark  Ripato  mripato@tenkoz.com  (606) 798-2298  Mark Ripato  www.tenkoz.com 

39  TRI-Rinse, Inc.  Mike  Kamrath  mkamrath@tririnse.com  (314) 647-8338  Mike Kamrath  www.tri-rinse.com 

40  Tri-Rinse, Inc.  Clint  Shocklee  cshocklee@tririnse.com  (314) 647-8338  Clint Shocklee  www.tri-rinse.com 

41  UCPA LLC  Bob  Ellis  bobe@ucoop.com   (651) 269-1120 

 Bill Donald - 
bdonald@ucoop.com, phone 651-
239-1120 www.ucpallc.com

42  United Suppliers, Inc.  Dave  Hoyt  davehoyt@unitedsuppliers.com   (641) 858-2341 Dave Hoyt  www.unitedsuppliers.com/ 

43
 US EPA / Office of Pesticide 
Programs  Nancy  Fitz  fitz.nancy@epa.gov  (703) 305-7385  Nancy Fitz  www.epa.gov/opp00001/ 

44  US EPA Region 5  Margaret  Jones  jones.margaret@epa.gov  (312) 353-5790  Margaret Jones 

45  USAG Recycling, Inc.  Sam  Gibson  samg@usagrecycling.com  (936) 372-5428  Sam Gibson  www.usagrecycling.com/ 
46  Valent USA Corp  Leslie  Kvasnicka  leslie.kvasnicka@valent.com  (925) 256-2803  Leslie Kvasnicka  www.valent.com 
47  Wilbur-Ellis Company  Gary  Saxton  gsaxton@wilburellis.com  (559) 493-2110  Gary Saxton  www.wilburellis.com 

48  Winfield Solutions LLC  Jay  Baldwin  jbaldwin@landolakes.com  (319) 850-0973  Jay Baldwin  www.landolakes.com 

Notes:
This information has been compiled by the Mid America CropLife Association in cooperation with the organizations listed. 
It is current as of April 3, 2013.  For more information contact: 
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